
 

Specification Grid : 2080    Grade: X 

Subject : Science      

S.N. Unit Credit 

hour 

Knowled

ge 

Understa

nding 

Applying 

Level 

Higher 

Ability 

QN FM FM 

1. Science and Scientific 

Studies 

 

7 

2x1 

 

4x1 

 

2x1 

 

2x1 

 
10 7 

3 

2. Classification of living 

beings 

14 
4 

3. Life cycle 6 

2x1 

 

4x1 

 

2x1 

 

1x1 

 
9 21 

3 

4. Heredity 5 2 

5. Anatomy and life 

process 

6 
8 

6. Nature and 

Environment 

16 
6 

7. Force and Motion 6 2 

8. Pressure 11 

2x2 

 

3x2 

 

5x2 

 

4x2 

 
14 28 

5 

9. Heat, Energy 5 3 

10. Wave 8 4 

11. Electricity and 

Magnetism 

16 
7 

12. Universe 12 6 

13. Information and 

communication 

technology 

 

5 

3 

14. Classification of 

elements 

13 

1x4 

 

2x4 

 

2x4 

 

2x4 

 
7 19 

5 

15. Chemical Reaction 6 3 

16. Some Gases 6 3 

17. Metal  5 2 

18. Hydrocarbon and its 

compound 

6 
3 

19. Materials used in 

Daily life 

7 
3 

 Total 160 12 22 22 19 40 75 75 


